Scottish Challenger Traveller Series 2018

2018_Traveller_Series_Table: Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 21, Valid Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Fleet

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver

Class

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Valid entrants
Total events

HelmName

Jessica Campbell
Alex Hodge
Stephen Thomas Bate
Duncan Greenhalgh
Ronnie A Cameron
Craig Moffett
Graham Hall

John McPartlin
Stephen Laycock
Ann Ritchie

Dik Toulson

11

T1 Castle
Semple

T2 Loch
Venachar

(12)

(12)
(12)

(12)

(12

1 A minimum of two events must be sailed to comprise a valid entry to the series.

2 Sailors who do not take part in an event will be allocated a score at the end of the season
for each event missed. Score will be equivalent to the number of valid series entrants +1.

3 The final score for each Sailor will be the total for all events (excluding the worst score if

there are 4 or more events in the series).

4 Events missed (or discard) are highlighted in yellow.

T3 SOCC
Solway
Yacht Club
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©

(12)
(12)

T4 Loch
Earn

T5 Bardowie
Duncan's
Regatta

(12)
2
3
1
4

(12)

(12)

(12)

(12)

(12)

Lochaber,
Fort William

1
4
3
2

6
(12)
(12)

5

7
(12)
(12

Total

21
21
25
33
39
45
50
53
54
58
64

Nett

16
18
21
30
33
38
41
42
46
52



